Catering

Meal Deal 24 hours 1 breakfast, 1 lunch, 1 dinner Per person £17.00
Meal Deal 36 hours 2 breakfasts, 2 lunches, 1 dinner Per person £28.00
Continental Breakfast Per person £6.00
Cooked Breakfast Per person £8.00
Buffet Lunch Per person £8.00
Hot Lunch 2 courses Per person £10.00
Dinner 2 courses Per person £12.00
Tea and Coffee all day Per person £3.20
Hot drink and cake or muffin Per person £2.70
Equipment

Outdoor Classroom Per hour £9.20
Chapel Per hour £18.40
Table hire Per 24 hours £2.20
2 benches or 8 chairs Per 24 hours £2.20
Bedding Per 24 hours £6.50
Sleeping Bag Per 24 hours £5.40
Flip Chart (with 1 pad of paper) Per 24 hours £16.00
Projector Per 24 hours £27.00
Projector Screen Per 24 hours £5.40
Phone Charge Per charge £1.00
Photocopying A4 BW Per copy 16p
Photocopying A4 Colour Per copy 22p
Photocopying A3 BW Per copy 27p
Photocopying A3 Colour Per copy 38p

To make a booking, please cntac th t ervices Team on
01543 682278
info@beaudesert.org.uk

Beaudesert

Outdoor Activity Centre

2019 Price List

Schools and Charities

Please note: All prices are inclusive of VAT, at the current rate

Packages Include accommodation, catering and four adventurous activities and an evening activity per

24 hours. Activity Days costs are per person and are a minimum of six people in High Season.

Low Season Mid Season High Season
1 Nov-31 Mar 1-30 Apr, 1-31 Aug, 1-31 Oct 1 May-31 Jul, 1-30 Sep
Indoor or Tented Village
4 Nights £140.00 £162.00 £211.00
3 Nights £106.00 £124.00 £159.00
2 Nights £73.00 £86.00 £108.00
1 Night £38.00 £43.00 £54.00
Using Own Tents
4 Nights £108.00 £130.00 £160.00
3 Nights £87.00 £102.00 £124.00
2 Nights £65.00 £73.00 £82.00
1 Night £33.00 £38.00 £42.00
Activity Day (3 activities) £11.00 £14.00 £16.00
Activity Day (4 activities) £13.00 £16.00 £22.00

Camping and Visits Self catering. Activities to be booked separately.

Camp fee Per 24 hours Per Person £6.20
Day Visit Per 12 hours Per Person £3.70
Part Day Up to 6 hours Per Person £2.20
Evening visit After 5pm but n.ot ov.ernighjc. .E.vening visit fees will be waived Per Person £2.20

if onsite activities are booked.
Caravan Per 24 hours, plus camp fees Per Caravan £11.30
Indoors Self catering. Activities to be booked separately.

No of Beds

The Lodge 24 Per 24 hours £292.00
The Den 24 Per 24 hours £324.00
The Lair 20 Per 24 hours £247.00
Den & Lair together 44 Per 24 hours £540.00
Alpine Barn 12 Per 24 hours £137.00
Woodland Chalet 2 Per 24 hours £32.00
The Stables Cooking hut Plus camp fees Per 24 hours £120.00
The Warren Cooking hut Plus camp fees Per 24 hours £120.00
Haden Lodge Cooking hut Plus camp fees Per 24 hours £120.00
Tented Village 36 Per 24 hours £434.00
Hammock Camp 24 Minimum 12 people Per person per 24 hours £10.00




Instructed Activities Self Led Activities

BAND A: £69.00 per session

Activity
Abseiling

Aerial Runway
BHF Heart Start
Quarry Zip Line

Via Ferrata

Min Age
8
10
8
6
10

Session Length (mins)
85
85
115
55
85

Max Group size
12

12
12
12
12

All of our self-led activities are also available with instructors. Add £12.00 per hour for

an instructor and let us know when booking activities that you would like an instructor.
BAND D: £32.00 per session

BAND B: £49.00 per session

Activity

Air Rifles
Archery & Soft Archery
Bridge Building
Caving Simulator
Climbing Wall
Coracling

Crate Stacking
Eliminator
Fencing

Jacobs Ladder
Raft Building
Monkey Trees

Throwline Masterclass

Tomahawks

Tyrolean Traverse

Min Age
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Session Length (mins)

55
55
85
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
85
55
55
55

55

Max Group size
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12

Activity Min Age Session Length (mins) Max Group size
Challenge Course 4 55 12

Low Ropes 6 55 12

Pedal Karts 6 55 12

BAND E: £27.00 per session

Activity Min Age Session Length (mins) Max Group size
Clay Modelling 4 55 12
Geo-caching 6 55 12

Greasy Pole 6 55 12

Mini Crossbows 4 55 12
Pioneering 6 55 12
Pyrography 6 55 12

BAND E: £16.00 per session

Activity Min Age Session Length (mins) Max Group size
Badge Making 4 55 12

Lawn Games 4 175

Metal Detecting 4 55 12

Mini Beast Safari 4 55 12
Parachute 4 55 12

Pond Dipping 4 2

BAND C: £41.00 per session

Self Instructed

Activit

ies

Activity

Circus Skills

Fire Lighting

Learn CPR

Orienteering (Instructed)
Sensory Trail

Shelter Building

Slack Lining

Team Building

Traverse Wall

Min Age
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Session Length (mins)

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

Max Group size
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Activity qualification must be presented to Reception before access to the activity is
permitted. Equipment is not provided by the centre (except rafting which includes
poles, ropes and barrels but not PPE).

Please see our website for further details about our activities:

www.beaudesert.org.uk/activities

Activity Cost Qualification Required
Abseiling £54.00 CWA with abseil module, or higher
Air Rifles £35.00 NSRA YPS Tutor, or higher
Archery £35.00 Archery GB Instructor Award, or higher
Climbing Wall £35.00 CWA, or higher

o BCU Level 1 Coaching Paddle Sport plus
Raft Building £39.00 o o

additional training

Value Activities

Activity Cost

Crazy Golf £1.00 Per club and ball per hour
Frisbee Golf £1.00 Per Frisbee per hour
Orienteering 50p Per map



http://www.beaudesert.org/activities

