Catering

Meal Deal 24 hours	1 breakfast, 1 lunch, 1 dinner	Per person	£17.00
Meal Deal 36 hours	2 breakfasts, 2 lunches, 1 dinner	Per person	£28.00
Continental Breakfast		Per person	£6.00
Cooked Breakfast		Per person	£8.00
Buffet Lunch		Per person	£8.00
Hot Lunch	2 courses	Per person	£10.00
Dinner	2 courses	Per person	£12.00
Tea and Coffee all day		Per person	£3.20
Hot drink and cake or muffin		Per person	£2.70

Equipment

Outdoor Classroom	Per hour	£9.20
Chapel	Per hour	£18.40
Table hire	Per 24 hours	£2.20
2 benches or 8 chairs	Per 24 hours	£2.20
Bedding	Per 24 hours	£6.50
Sleeping Bag	Per 24 hours	£5.40
Flip Chart (with 1 pad of paper)	Per 24 hours	£16.00
Projector	Per 24 hours	£27.00
Projector Screen	Per 24 hours	£5.40
Phone Charge	Per charge	£1.00
Photocopying A4 BW	Per copy	16p
Photocopying A4 Colour	Per copy	22p
Photocopying A3 BW	Per copy	27p
Photocopying A3 Colour	Per copy	38p



To make a booking, please contact the Guest Services Team on 01543 682278 info@beaudesert.org.uk



2019 Price List Schools and Charities

Please note: All prices are inclusive of VAT, at the current rate

Packages Include accommodation, catering and four adventurous activities and an evening activity per 24 hours. Activity Days costs are per person and are a minimum of six people in High Season.

	Low Season 1 Nov-31 Mar	<u>Mid Season</u> 1-30 Apr, 1-31 Aug, 1-31 Oct	<u>High Season</u> 1 May-31 Jul, 1-30 Sep
Indoor or Tented Village			
4 Nights	£140.00	£162.00	£211.00
3 Nights	£106.00	£124.00	£159.00
2 Nights	£73.00	£86.00	£108.00
1 Night	£38.00	£43.00	£54.00
Using Own Tents			
4 Nights	£108.00	£130.00	£160.00
3 Nights	£87.00	£102.00	£124.00
2 Nights	£65.00	£73.00	£82.00
1 Night	£33.00	£38.00	£42.00
Activity Day (3 activities)	£11.00	£14.00	£16.00
Activity Day (4 activities)	£13.00	£16.00	£22.00

Camping and Visits Self catering. Activities to be booked separately.

	В		
Camp fee	Per 24 hours	Per Person	£6.20
Day Visit	Per 12 hours	Per Person	£3.70
Part Day	Up to 6 hours	Per Person	£2.20
Evening visit	After 5pm but not overnight. Evening visit fees will be waived if onsite activities are booked.	Per Person	£2.20
Caravan	Per 24 hours, plus camp fees	Per Caravan	£11.30

Indoors Self catering. Activities to be booked separately.

	No of Beds			
The Lodge	24		Per 24 hours	£292.00
The Den	24		Per 24 hours	£324.00
The Lair	20		Per 24 hours	£247.00
Den & Lair together	44		Per 24 hours	£540.00
Alpine Barn	12		Per 24 hours	£137.00
Woodland Chalet	2		Per 24 hours	£32.00
The Stables	Cooking hut	Plus camp fees	Per 24 hours	£120.00
The Warren	Cooking hut	Plus camp fees	Per 24 hours	£120.00
Haden Lodge	Cooking hut	Plus camp fees	Per 24 hours	£120.00
Tented Village	36		Per 24 hours	£434.00
Hammock Camp	24	Minimum 12 people	Per person per 24 hours	£10.00

BAND A: £69.00 per session

Activity	Min Age	Session Length (mins)	Max Group size
Abseiling	8	85	12
Aerial Runway	10	85	12
BHF Heart Start	8	115	12
Quarry Zip Line	6	55	12
Via Ferrata	10	85	12

BAND B: £49.00 per session

Activity	Min Age	Session Length (mins)	Max Group size
Air Rifles	8	55	12
Archery & Soft Archery	6	55	12
Bridge Building	6	85	12
Caving Simulator	6	55	12
Climbing Wall	6	55	12
Coracling	6	55	12
Crate Stacking	6	55	12
Eliminator	8	55	12
Fencing	8	55	12
Jacobs Ladder	10	55	12
Raft Building	6	85	12
Monkey Trees	6	55	12
Throwline Masterclass	6	55	12
Tomahawks	6	55	12
Tyrolean Traverse	8	55	12

BAND C: £41.00 per session

<u>Activity</u>	Min Age	Session Length (mins)	Max Group size
Circus Skills	4	55	12
Fire Lighting	6	55	12
Learn CPR	8	55	12
Orienteering (Instructed)	4	55	12
Sensory Trail	4	55	12
Shelter Building	4	55	12
Slack Lining	6	55	12
Team Building	6	55	12
Traverse Wall	6	55	12

Please see our website for further details about our activities:

www.beaudesert.org.uk/activities

Instructed Activities Self Led Activities

All of our self-led activities are also available with instructors. Add £12.00 per hour for an instructor and let us know when booking activities that you would like an instructor.

BAND D: £32.00 per session

<u>Activity</u>	Min Age	Session Length (mins)	Max Group size
Challenge Course	4	55	12
Low Ropes	6	55	12
Pedal Karts	6	55	12

BAND E: £27.00 per session

<u>Activity</u>	Min Age	Session Length (mins)	Max Group size
Clay Modelling	4	55	12
Geo-caching	6	55	12
Greasy Pole	6	55	12
Mini Crossbows	4	55	12
Pioneering	6	55	12
Pyrography	6	55	12

BAND E: £16.00 per session

Activity	Min Age	Session Length (mins)	Max Group size
Badge Making	4	55	12
Lawn Games	4	175	
Metal Detecting	4	55	12
Mini Beast Safari	4	55	12
Parachute	4	55	12
Pond Dipping	4	55	12

Self Instructed Activities

Activity qualification must be presented to Reception before access to the activity is permitted. Equipment is not provided by the centre (except rafting which includes poles, ropes and barrels but not PPE).

<u>Activity</u>	<u>Cost</u>	Qualification Required
Abseiling	£54.00	CWA with abseil module, or higher
Air Rifles	£35.00	NSRA YPS Tutor, or higher
Archery	£35.00	Archery GB Instructor Award, or higher
Climbing Wall	£35.00	CWA, or higher
Raft Building	£39.00	BCU Level 1 Coaching Paddle Sport plus additional training

Value Activities

<u>Activity</u>	Cost	
Crazy Golf	£1.00	Per club and ball per hour
Frisbee Golf	£1.00	Per Frisbee per hour
Orienteering	50p	Per map

